
Dragons Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Castelli Riccardo (07/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Mirko (07/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castelli Riccardo 07/1548 0 0 0,00

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 0 0 0,00

Di Nardo Mirko 07/370 0 0 0,00

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 0 0 0,00

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 0 0 0,00

Tenace Nazario 07/014 0 0 0,00

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 0 0 0,00

Ballafusi d.t.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massa Carmine (07/1498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 0 0 0,00

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 0 0 0,00

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 0 0 0,00

Massa Carmine 07/1498 0 0 0,00

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 0 0 0,00

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 0 0 0,00

New dart Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 0 0 0,00

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 0 0 0,00

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 0 0 0,00

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 0 0 0,00

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 0 0 0,00

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 0 0 0,00

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 0 0 0,00

Sega Alberto 07/616 0 0 0,00

Brian e i Charladarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Costa Guido Mario (07/1356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garcea Emanuele (07/1364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gisonno Gilberto (07/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mohamed Alaa Mohamed Youssef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Francesca (07/1363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costa Guido Mario 07/1356 0 0 0,00

De Palma Paolo 07/683 0 0 0,00

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 0 0 0,00

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 0 0 0,00

Garcea Emanuele 07/1364 0 0 0,00

Gisonno Gilberto 07/849 0 0 0,00

Mohamed Alaa Mohamed 07/1451 0 0 0,00

Porcu Francesca 07/1363 0 0 0,00


